
 

K:\IJB 2021\Timetables and Work Schedule\IJB and Committees Dates 2021.docx 

 
 

INTEGRATION JOINT BOARD 

MEETINGS ARE HELD ON A FRIDAY FROM 10.00 AM – 1.00 PM 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INTEGRATION JOINT BOARD – DEVELOPMENT SESSIONS 

MEETINGS ARE HELD ON A FRIDAY FROM 9.30 AM – 12.30 PM 

 

DATE 

Friday 5 February 2021 

Friday 12 March 2021 

Friday 9 April 2021 

Friday 28 May 2021 

Friday 6 August 2021 

Friday 10 September 2021 

Friday 8 October 2021 

Friday 26 November 2021 

 

  

DATE MEETING 

Friday 19 February 2021 IJB 

Friday 26 March 2021 IJB (Budget) 

Friday 23 April 2021 IJB  

Friday 18 June 2021 IJB  

Friday 20 August 2021 IJB  

Friday 24 September 2021 IJB (Accounts) 

Friday 22 October 2021 IJB 

Friday 10 December 2021 IJB 
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CLINICAL & CARE GOVERNANCE COMMITTEES  

 

DATE FEEDS INTO IJB ON 

Friday 29 January 2021  19 February 2021 

Wednesday 31 March 2021 23 April 2021 

Wednesday 2 June 2021 18 June 2021 

Wednesday 4 August 2021 20 August 2021 

Wednesday 8 September 2021 24 September 2021 (Accounts) 

Friday 1 October 2021 22 October 2021 

Friday 12 November 2021 10 December 2021 

 

FINANCE & PERFORMANCE COMMITTEES  

 

DATE FEEDS INTO IJB ON 

Friday 15 January 2021 19 February 2021 

Friday 12 February 2021 19 February 2021 

Friday 5 March 2021 26 March 2021 (Budget) 

Thursday 8 April 2021 – 2.00 PM 23 April 2021 

Friday 11 June 2021 18 June 2021 

Friday 13 August 2021 20 August 2021 

Friday 3 September 2021  24 September 2021 (Accounts) 

Thursday 7 October 2021 – 2.00 PM 22 October 2021 

Wednesday 10 November 2021 10 December 2021 

 

AUDIT & RISK COMMITTEES   

 

DATE FEEDS INTO IJB ON 

Friday 22 January 2021 19 February 2021 

Wednesday 17 March 2021  26 March 2021 (Budget) 

Friday 4 June 2021 18 June 2021 

Friday 9 July 2021 (Draft Accounts) 20 August 2021 

Wednesday 15 September 2021 24 September 2021 (Accounts) 

Friday 19 November 2021 10 December 2021 

 

Meetings marked with PM need to take place in the afternoon due to NHS Fife or Fife 

Council meetings taking place in the morning 


